DATE

27.04.15

18.05.15

22.06.15

PAYEE

Simon Barrier

Simon Barrier

Bloomfield Print & Design
Glasdon UK Ltd

Limebridge Rural Services Ltd
SDC

EDF

Grundon Waste Management
Marshalls Street Furniture
Limebridge Rural Service Ltd
WALC (Ass. of Local Councils)

Simon Barrier

Came and Co

EDF

Flo Skatepark

Grundon Waste Management
Limebridge Rural Service Ltd
Lucas Studios

Printout

D. Prickett

Proplant Plant & Tool hire
M. Smith

EXPENDITURE OVER £500
APRIL - JUNE 2015

DETAILS

Grange Road Cemetery wall

Repointing wall to Duffers Labne

Big Meadow Free Car Park tickets

20 Jubille Bollards (War Memorial Area)
Grass and Verge Maintenance

Salford Road Cemetery rates
Unmetered street lighting

Big Meadow rubbish skips

2 Festival benches (Broom)
Grass and Verge Maintenance
Annual subscription

Grange Road cemetery/outbulding repair
Annual insurance

Unmetered street lighting

Skate ramp upgrade

Big Meadow rubbish skips

Grass and Verge Maintenance

5 x pull out banner for NDP

NDP Consultaitn booklet (1000)

Weekly inspection of play areas
Security fence for skate ramp area
Installation of bollards by war memorial
Big Meadow mowing x 7

Dugdale sportsfield mowing x 12

Kings Lane mowing x 7

Millers Bank mowing x 7

Salford Road Cemetery contract
Grange Road Cemetery contract

AMOUNT

7,562.00
550.00
520
3,551.80
803.55
552.00
547.95

615.92
1,381.00
803.55
826.00

6,224.60
2,301.52
520.92
4,304.95
964.28
803.55
1,000.00
680.00
525.00
836.00
1,200.00
1,330.00
600.00
560.00
1,400.00
1,000.00
750.00



