EXPENDITURE OVER £500 APRIL - JUNE 2015

DATE	PAYEE	DETAILS	AMOUNT
27.04.15	Simon Barrier	Grange Road Cemetery wall	7,562.00
	Simon Barrier	Repointing wall to Duffers Labne	550.00
	Bloomfield Print & Design	Big Meadow Free Car Park tickets	520
	Glasdon UK Ltd	20 Jubille Bollards (War Memorial Area)	3,551.80
	Limebridge Rural Services Ltd	Grass and Verge Maintenance	803.55
	SDC	Salford Road Cemetery rates	552.00
	EDF	Unmetered street lighting	547.95
18.05.15	Grundon Waste Management	Big Meadow rubbish skips	615.92
	Marshalls Street Furniture	2 Festival benches (Broom)	1,381.00
	Limebridge Rural Service Ltd	Grass and Verge Maintenance	803.55
	WALC (Ass. of Local Councils)	Annual subscription	826.00
22.06.15	Simon Barrier	Grange Road cemetery/outbulding repair	6,224.60
	Came and Co	Annual insurance	2,301.52
	EDF	Unmetered street lighting	520.92
	Flo Skatepark	Skate ramp upgrade	4,304.95
	Grundon Waste Management	Big Meadow rubbish skips	964.28
	Limebridge Rural Service Ltd	Grass and Verge Maintenance	803.55
	Lucas Studios	5 x pull out banner for NDP	1,000.00
	Printout	NDP Consultaitn booklet (1000)	680.00
	D. Prickett	Weekly inspection of play areas	525.00
	Proplant Plant & Tool hire	Security fence for skate ramp area	836.00
	M. Smith	Installation of bollards by war memorial	1,200.00
		Big Meadow mowing x 7	1,330.00
		Dugdale sportsfield mowing x 12	600.00
		Kings Lane mowing x 7	560.00
		Millers Bank mowing x 7	1,400.00
		Salford Road Cemetery contract	1,000.00
		Grange Road Cemetery contract	750.00